DATE

10/04/22

10/06/22

10/11/22

10/18/22

10/25/22

10/28/22

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Leadership Contra Costa

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting

ABAG Executive Board Meeting

October 2022

LOCATION PURPOSE

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Decision on Agenda Items
Community Outreach

Decision on Agenda Items
Decision on Agenda ltems

Decision on Agenda Items

San FrancisccDecision on Agenda Items



